TLERC Eyeglass Request Form for Missions

2550 Flynt Ave,. Midland TX 79701
Please complete all information below to provide a complete order

Organization Requesting Glasses:

Name:

(432) 683-3611

email: txlerc@gmail.com

501 (c) 3 Charity Yes

Address:

No

City, State, Zip:

Contact Person:

Phone Number: (

Email:

)

It is mandatory that you send us a report
NLT 3 weeks after the conclusion of
your mission stating the number of
clients served, and the number of
glasses dispensed, Additional orders
will be held until this report is received.

The TLERC mission is to provide eyeglasses, when available and without cost, to those missions who have a method
of determining the refractive status of the eye. Missions are responsible for all shipping expenses.

A full quarter diopter system quantity is only for permanent clinic locations.

Please reorder when count falls below 40 in a quarter diopter to bring the count back to 50. Please allow at
LEAST 30 days for shipment.
Date Order Submitted: / /

Number of people ex[ected to be served:
Location of Clinics):
Services Offered by Clinic(s):

Date Order Received:

Mission Date:

/

~

/

/

Number of Lions involved:

Method used to determine the refractive status of the eye:

Others:

Recycled Glasses (X=50 pair [Full Syst
SV+ SV- BF+

+0.00 -0.00 +0.00

+0.25- . 025 @ i +0.25. %
+050 - 4 056 -~ +H50 -
+0.75 .41 75 HONS
+1.00% = 160~ +180 = .
.25 o ~1.20 __ 125"
+150__ 150 +1.50
+175__ 175 +1.75 __
+200__ -2.00__ +2.00___
+225__ 225 +225_
+250__ 250__ +250_
+275 275 +275_
+3.00__ -3.00__ +3.00
325 325 +3.25
+380 350 +3.50 -
+3.75_ -3.75 +3.75

+4.00up -400up__ +4.00up

em] or # of pair for reorder)

BF -
-0.00
-0.25

-0.50
-0.75
-1.00
-1.25
-1.50
-1.75
-2.00
-2.25
-2.50
-2.75
-3.00
-3.25
-3.50
-3.75
-4.00up ___

T

New Readers
(Special Order)
We have mostly assorted NR
$10.00 per dozen + shipping
(price subject to change)

+1.25 doz.
+1.50 doz.
+1.75 doz.
+2.00 doz.
+2.25 doz.
+2.50 doz.
+2.75 doz.
+3.00 doz.
+3.25 doz.

Limited Quantities (# pair)
Recycled readers:
Recycled shades:
New shades:

($24.00 per dozen)

Due to the lack of SV+ and BF— glasses, orders for these will be limited to 50 pair in any 1/4 diopter and
large orders over 3,000 will most likely be reduced to meet demands.
For equipment, International Lions support, billing, orders, shipments and training, contact TLERC at the
email or phone number above.
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