TLERC Eyeglass Request Form for Missions

2550 Flynt Ave,. Midland TX 79701 (432) 683-3611 email: txlerc@gmail.com

<u>Please complete all information below to provide a complete order</u>

	Requesting Glasse				
Name:				It is mandatory that you send us a report NLT 3 weeks after the conclusion of your mission stating the number of clients served, and the number of	
City, State, Zip:					
Contact Perso	on:		glas	ses dispensed, Additional orders be held until this report is received.	
Phone Numb	per: ()			and the second and th	
The TLERC miss	sion is to provide eyeg	g <mark>lasses, when avail</mark> a		those missions who have a method shipping expenses.	
A full quarter diopter system quantity is only for permaner. Please reorder when count falls below 40 in a quarter LEAST 30 days for shipment. Date Order Submitted:/			Date Order Received: / /		
Number of Lier	a by Clinic(s):		Oth		
Method used to	o determine the refrac	ctive status of the e	otners:		
Recycled Glasses (X=50 pair [Full System] or # of pair for reor S V + S V - B F + B F + 0.00 +0.000.00 _				New Readers	
+0.00	-0.00	+0.00	-0.00	(Special Order) We have mostly assorted NR	
+0.25	-0.25	+0.25	-0.25	\$10.00 per dozen + shipping	
+0.50					
+0.75					
+1.00			-1.00	+1.25 doz.	
+1.25				+1.50 doz.	
+1.50			-1.50	+1.75 doz. +2.00 doz.	
+1.75	-1.75	+1.75	-1.75	+2.25doz.	
+2.00	-2.00	+2.00	-2.00	+2.50 doz.	
+2.25					
+2.50			-2.50		
+2.75				+3.25 doz.	
+3.00					
+3.25				= miles a addition (ii pair)	
+3.50			3.50	1	
+3.75		+3.75	3.75		
+4.00 up				(\$24.00 per dozen)	

Due to the lack of SV+ and BF- glasses, orders for these will be limited to 50 pair in any 1/4 diopter and large orders over 3,000 will most likely be reduced to meet demands.

For equipment, International Lions support, billing, orders, shipments and training, contact TLERC at the email or phone number above.

REFERRED BY THE TULSA DOWNTOWN LIONS CLUB

REV 8/30/2019